4" subm
ersible pum
ps
1
specifications
Water systems… for residential,
industrial, commercial, multiple
housing and farm use

4 2 HP motor and below include 48" lead, 3 – 7-1/2 HP motors include 100" lead.
NOTE: NO CHECK VALVE. External check valve must be purchased separately.
ordering information – three phase, 1-1/2 – 7-1/2 HP
Pump End Assembly1 Motor and Lead4 Assembly Control Box3
HP Series GPM Stages Volt. Order No. Length Weight Order No. Length Weight Order No. Weight
200 234 504 92
A+35 35 7 230 88905-NCSS 20-7/8 15 234 514 92
1-1/2 460 234 524 94 12-1/2 24 See Note #3. –200 234 504 92
A+50 50 5 230 88908-NCSS 16-5/8 14 234 514 92
460 234 524 94
200 234 305 92
A+35 35 9 230 88125-NCSS 25-1/8 18 234 315 92
460 234 325 94
200 234 305 92
A+50 50 6 230 88909-NCSS 18-7/8 15 234 315 92
2 460 234 325 94 13-5/8 29
See Note #3. –
200 234 305 92
A+75 75 5 230 89117-NCSS 16-5/8 15 234 315 92
460 234 325 94
200 234 305 92
A+90 90 5 230 A+90SS-200 20 15 234 315 92 1095-K43 6460 234 325 94 1096-K33
ordering information – single phase, 1-5 HP
NEW!
NEW!
NEW!
NEW!
4" subm
ersible pum
ps
3
C u s t o m e r  S e r v i c e :  ( 8 0 0 )  23 0 - 1816 | w w w. a e r m o t o r. c o m  | D e l a v a n ,  W I  53115  U S A | A 58 6 0 W S
4" SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS – 35, 50, 75, 90 GPM
A+ SUPER SUB Series – stainless steel
2" Flomatic® check valves
1 Pump and motor shipped separately. All pump ends have a 2" NPT discharge.
2 2 HP motor and below include 48" lead, 3 and 5 HP motors include 100" lead.
3 Magnetic contactor required for 3 HP and larger units – order separately or as part of deluxe control box.
4 2 HP motor and below include 48" lead, 3 – 7-1/2 HP motors include 100" lead.
NOTE: NO CHECK VALVE. External check valve must be purchased separately.
Pump End Assembly1 Motor and Lead4 Assembly Control Box3
HP Series GPM Stages Volt. Order No. Length Weight Order No. Length Weight Order No. Weight
200 234 306 26
A+35 35 11 230 89127-NCSS 31-1/2 23 234 316 26
460 234 326 26
200 234 306 26
A+50 50 9 230 88910-NCSS 25-1/8 13 234 316 26 See Note #3. _
3 460 234 326 26 19-1/4 44200 234 306 26
A+75 75 7 230 89117-NCSS 20-7/8 11 234 316 26
460 234 326 26
200 234 306 26
A+90 90 7 230 A+90SS-300 25-1/2 17 234 316 26 1095-K52 6460 234 326 26 1096-K37
200 234 307 52
A+35 35 18 230 89129-NCSS 46-3/8 31 234 317 52
460 234 327 52
200 234 307 52
A+50 50 15 230 88911-NCSS 37-7/8 19 234 317 52 See Note #3. _
5 460 234 327 52 22-1/4 55200 234 307 52
A+75 75 11 230 89118-NCSS 29-3/8 15 234 317 52
460 234 327 52
200 234 307 52
A+90 90 12 230 A+90SS-500 40-1/2 19 234 317 52 1095-K61 6460 234 327 52 1096-K49
200 234 308 52
A+50 50 22 230 88912-NCSS 52-3/4 33 234 318 52
460 234 328 52
200 234 308 52 See Note #3. _
7-1/2 A+75 75 17 230 89119-NCSS 42 32 234 318 52 28-1/4 70
460 234 328 52
200 234 308 52
A+90 90 19 230 A+-90SS-750 60 32 234 318 52 1095-K67 6460 234 328 52 1096-K55
10 230 71-3/8 234 318 52A+90 90 23 460 A+90SS-1000 19 234 328 52 30-1/2 120 1096-K58 6
Flomatic® Model Number NPT Thread Size Case Quantity Order Number Weight Each
80D1-7937 2"F x 2" F 16 74131 5